
Faculty Programme Contact Person Tel No E-mail
Office Management Colette Maasdorp 0515073380 colettem@cut.ac.za
Human Resource Dr Lineo Dzansi 051 507 3227 ldzansi@cut.ac.za
Marketing Mr Gustav Fichardt 051 507 3104 gusfich@cut.ac.za
Public Management & Community 
Development Work Dr Tryna Van Niekerk 051 507 3337/ 3378

edwardst@cut.ac.za
mrooi@cut.ac.za

Hospitality Management
Dalene Crawther /  Ms 
Posthumus 051 507 3234/3849 lposthumus@cut.ac.za

Tourism & Event Management
Dr Johannes Hattingh / 
Ms M Olifant 051 507 3115/3235 olifantm@cut.ac.za

Faculty Programme Contact Person Tel No E-mail
Civil Engineering 0515073647
Mechanical Engineering Dr Gys Jacobs 0515073079 gjacobs@cut.ac.za 
Electrical Engineering/ Computer 
System Engineering/Renewable 
Technology Mr Kanzumba Kusakana 051 507 3241 kkusakana@cut.ac.za
HC Renewable Energy Technology Mr K Kusakana 051 507 3241 kkusakana@cut.ac.za
HC Constuction, Quantity Surveying, 
Building, BTECH Construction 
Management, BTECH Q Surveying

Prof F Emuze / 
Atoro Portia 515073089/3915  femuze@cut.ac.za

Information Technology
Mr C Wessels / 
Rose Wittes 051 507 3094/3100/3091 casper@cut.ac.za

Advanced DP: Logistics and Transport 
Management 05150733647
BSC Hydrology and Water Resources 
Management 0515073647

Management Sciences

Engineering, Built 
Environment and 
Information Technology
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Faculty Programme Contact Person Tel No E-mail
Medical Laboratory Sciences Dr Dedre Olivier 0515074020
Clinical Technology Prof E Vermaak 051 507 3278
Somatology Mrs J Jonker 051 507 3985 jjonker@cut.ac.za
Environmental Health 051 507 3976
Radiography Mrs B van der Merwe 051 507 3853 bevdmerwe@cut.ac.za
Dental Assisting Mr Martin Mokhabi 051 507 3822 mmokhabi@cut.ac.za
Agricultural Management Prof P Fourie 051 507 3113 pfourie@cut.ac.za

Faculty Programme Contact Person Tel No E-mail
BED Languages & BED EMS Dr Zwane 051 507 3832 mzwane@cut.ac.za
BED Technology,Computer Science, 
Natural Science & Mathematics Dr W. Setlalentoa 051 507 3371 wsetlale@cut.ac.za
Language Practice Dr B Fredericks 051 507 3327 bfreder@cut.ac.za 
Design & Studio Art Ms M Rowe 051 507 3392 rowem@cut.ac.za

Health and 
Environmental Sciences

Humanities
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